Delta Economy
Vector Control Drive
C200 Series
Automation for a Changing World
www.del taww.com
11
Features
< Flexible and user-friendly interface supporting multi-point inputs, analog inputs, CANopen and

9 UC-CMC200-01A 20000 787.4
17
 Ordering Information
Frame Size Power Range
Models
230 V
Single phase
230 V
3 phase
460 V
3 phase
Frame A0
230 V: 0.4 kW ~ 3.7 kW
460 V: 0.75 kW ~ 3.7 kW
VFD004CB 21A-20
VFD007CB 21A-20
VFD015CB 21A-20
VFD022CB 21A-20
VFD004CB 23A-20
VFD007CB 23A-20
VFD015CB 23A-20
VFD022CB 23A-20
VFD037CB 23A-20
VFD007CB 43A-20
VFD015CB 43A-20
VFD022CB 43A-20
VFD037CB 43A-20
Frame A0
230 V: 0.4 kW ~ 3.7 kW
460 V: 0.75 kW ~ 3.7 kW
VFD004CB 21A-21
VFD007CB 21A-21
VFD015CB 21A-21
VFD022CB 21A-21
VFD004CB 21A-21M
VFD007CB 21A-21M
VFD015CB 21A-21M
VFD022CB 21A-21M
VFD004CB 23A-21
VFD007CB 23A-21
VFD015CB 23A-21
VFD022CB 23A-21
VFD037CB 23A-21
VFD004CB 23A-21M
VFD007CB 23A-21M
VFD015CB 23A-21M
VFD022CB 23A-21M
VFD037CB 23A-21M
VFD007CB 43A-21
VFD015CB 43A-21
VFD022CB 43A-21
VFD037CB 43A-21
VFD007CB 43A-21M
VFD015CB 43A-21M
VFD022CB 43A-21M
VFD037CB 43A-21M
Frame A
460 V: 4 kW ~ 7.5 kW
VFD040CB 43A-20
VFD055CB 43A-20
VFD075CB 43A-20
VFD040CB 43A-21
VFD055CB 43A-21
VFD075CB 43A-21
VFD040CB 43A-21M